8(g) - Superior Textbooks Program

CFDA #: Not Applicable FY 07-08
Recipient Organization Allocation Amount
A. J. Brown Elementary School $213.36
A.E. Phillips Laboratory School $229.04
Acadia Parish $9,669.48
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Behrman Elem. $447.63
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Eisenhower $485.95
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - McDonogh #32 $107.11
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Tubman $323.10
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - Walker Sr. High $721.09
Algiers Charter School Assoc. - William J. Fischer $354.45
Allen Parish $3,572.40
Archdiocese of New Orleans $12,241.09
Ascension Parish $16,897.92
Assumption Parish $3,665.58
Avoyelles Charter School $548.66
Avoyelles Parish $6,168.51
Baton Rouge Lutheran School $162.85
Beauregard Parish $5,199.22
Belle Chasse Academy $694.97
Bethany Christian School $391.03
Bienville Parish $1,967.34
Bogalusa City $2,232.95
Bossier Parish $16,721.13
Brighton Academy $178.53
Caddo Parish $37,952.60
Calcasieu Parish $29,323.77
Caldwell Parish $1,491.83
Cameron Parish $1,317.66
Catahoula Parish $1,517.96
Choice Foundation $654.04
Christ Episcopal School $424.12
City of Baker School $1,847.16
Claiborne Christian School $243.84
Claiborne Parish $2,341.82
Community Christian Academy $88.83
Concordia Parish $3,366.87
Delhi Charter School $410.19
DeSoto Parish $4,235.14
DRYADES Young Men's Christian Association $570.43
East Baton Rouge Parish $50,971.49
East Carroll Parish $1,260.18
East Feliciana Parish $2,354.88
Evangel Christian Academy $483.34
Evangeline Parish $5,165.26
Franklin Parish $2,806.88
Grambling State University $148.05
Grambling State University Middle School $97.53
Grant Parish $3,036.80
Iberia Parish $13,846.29
Iberville Parish $4,292.61
Institute for Academic Excellence, Inc. $278.68
Jackson Parish $1,860.22
Jefferson Davis Parish $5,122.58
Jefferson Parish $51,388.59
KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - Edward Phillips $76.63
KIPP New Orleans, Inc. - McDonogh #15 $339.64
Lafayette Parish $31,498.37
Lafourche Parish $14,929.68
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Recipient Organization

Allocation Amount

LaSalle Parish

Lincoln Parish

Livingston Parish

Louisiana School for the Deaf

LSU Lab School

Madison Parish

Metairie Park Country Day School
Middle School Advocates - Samuel J. Green
Monroe City

Montessori School of Shreveport
Morehouse Parish

N.O. Charter School Foundation - McDonogh #28
N.O. Charter School Foundation - NO Free School
Natchitoches Parish

New Beginnings Foundation, Inc. - P.A. Capdau
New Beginnings Schools Foundation - Nelson
Orleans Parish

Ouachita Parish

Plaguemines Parish

Pointe Coupee Parish

Prairie View Academy

Quest School

Rapides Parish

Recovery School District

Red River Parish

Richland Parish

Riverfield Academy

Sabine Parish

Sacred Heart High School

Southern University Laboratory School
St. Bernard Parish

St. Bernard School

St. Charles Parish

St. Helena Parish

St. James Parish

St. John the Baptist Parish

St. Landry Parish

St. Martin Parish

St. Mary Parish

St. Tammany Parish

Tangipahoa Parish

Tensas Parish

Terrebonne Parish

The Dunham School

The Friends of King School

Union Parish

Vermilion Parish

Vernon Parish

Washington Parish

Webster Parish

West Baton Rouge Parish

West Carroll Parish

West Feliciana Parish

Winn Parish

Zachary Community School

—

—

Total

$2,226.00
$5,523.19
$19,993.95
$184.62
$1,146.09
$1,929.02
$508.60
$300.45
$8,176.78
$152.40
$4,178.54
$251.68
$115.82
$5,713.05
$389.28
$195.07
$8,866.54
$16,025.29
$3,192.68
$3,191.81
$275.20
$36.57
$19,720.49
$7,568.92
$1,270.63
$2,930.55
$294.36
$3,418.25
$209.88
$401.48
$3,021.98
$432.83
$8,908.33
$1,091.22
$3,476.60
$7,912.03
$14,443.73
$7,882.44
$9,146.96
$34,752.91
$18,085.80
$674.07
$18,265.21
$576.53
$319.61
$2,599.61
$8,153.28
$7,943.41
$4,268.24
$6,261.71
$3,406.93
$1,908.99
$1,959.50
$2,268.67
$3,236.23
$648,321.36
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