#: Not Applicable	FY 07-08
Recipient Organization	Allocation Amoun
A. J. Brown Elementary School	\$213.36
A.E. Phillips Laboratory School	\$229.04
Acadia Parish	\$9,669.48
Algiers Charter School Assoc Behrman Elem.	\$447.63
Algiers Charter School Assoc Eisenhower	\$485.95
Algiers Charter School Assoc McDonogh #32	\$107.11
Algiers Charter School Assoc Tubman	\$323.10
Algiers Charter School Assoc Walker Sr. High	\$721.09
Algiers Charter School Assoc William J. Fischer	\$354.45
Allen Parish	\$3,572.40
Archdiocese of New Orleans	\$12,241.09
Ascension Parish	\$16,897.92
Assumption Parish	\$3,665.58
Avoyelles Charter School	\$548.66
Avoyelles Parish	\$6,168.51
Baton Rouge Lutheran School	\$162.85
Beauregard Parish	\$5,199.22
Belle Chasse Academy	\$694.97
Bethany Christian School	\$391.03
Bienville Parish	\$1,967.34
Bogalusa City	\$2,232.95
Bossier Parish	\$16,721.13
Brighton Academy	\$178.53
Caddo Parish	\$37,952.60
Calcasieu Parish	\$29,323.77
Caldwell Parish	\$1,491.83
Cameron Parish	\$1,317.66
Catahoula Parish	\$1,517.96
Choice Foundation	\$654.04
Christ Episcopal School	\$424.12
City of Baker School	\$1,847.16
Claiborne Christian School	\$243.84
Claiborne Parish	\$2,341.82
Community Christian Academy	\$88.83
Concordia Parish	\$3,366.87
Delhi Charter School	\$410.19
DeSoto Parish	\$4,235.14
DRYADES Young Men's Christian Association	\$570.43
East Baton Rouge Parish	\$50,971.49
East Carroll Parish	\$1,260.18
East Feliciana Parish	\$2,354.88
Evangel Christian Academy	\$483.34
Evangeline Parish	\$5,165.26
Franklin Parish	\$2,806.88
Grambling State University	\$148.05
Grambling State University Middle School	\$97.53
Grant Parish	\$3,036.80
Iberia Parish	\$13,846.29
Iberville Parish	\$4,292.61
Institute for Academic Excellence, Inc.	\$278.68
Jackson Parish	\$1,860.22
Jefferson Davis Parish	\$5,122.58
Jefferson Parish	\$51,388.59
KIPP New Orleans, Inc Edward Phillips	\$76.63
KIPP New Orleans, Inc McDonogh #15	\$339.64
	φοσο.στ
Lafayette Parish	\$31,498.37

Recipient Organization	Allocation Amount
LaSalle Parish	\$2,226.00
Lincoln Parish	\$5,523.19
Livingston Parish	\$19,993.95
Louisiana School for the Deaf	\$184.62
LSU Lab School	\$1,146.09
Madison Parish	\$1,929.02
Metairie Park Country Day School	\$508.60
Middle School Advocates - Samuel J. Green	\$300.45
Monroe City	\$8,176.78
Montessori School of Shreveport	\$152.40
Morehouse Parish	\$4,178.54
N.O. Charter School Foundation - McDonogh #28	\$251.68
N.O. Charter School Foundation - NO Free School	\$115.82
Natchitoches Parish	\$5,713.05
New Beginnings Foundation, Inc P.A. Capdau	\$389.28
New Beginnings Schools Foundation - Nelson	\$195.07
Orleans Parish	\$8,866.54
Ouachita Parish	\$16,025.29
Plaquemines Parish	\$3,192.68
Pointe Coupee Parish	\$3,191.81
Prairie View Academy	\$275.20
Quest School	\$36.57
Rapides Parish	\$19,720.49
Recovery School District	\$7,568.92
Red River Parish	\$1,270.63
Richland Parish	\$2,930.55
Riverfield Academy	\$294.36
Sabine Parish	\$3,418.25
Sacred Heart High School	\$209.88
Southern University Laboratory School	\$401.48
St. Bernard Parish	\$3,021.98
St. Bernard School	\$432.83
St. Charles Parish	\$8,908.33
St. Helena Parish	\$1,091.22
St. James Parish	\$3,476.60
St. John the Baptist Parish	\$7,912.03
St. Landry Parish	\$14,443.73
St. Martin Parish	\$7,882.44
St. Mary Parish	\$9,146.96
St. Tammany Parish	\$34,752.91
Tangipahoa Parish	\$18,085.80
Tensas Parish	\$674.07
Terrebonne Parish	\$18,265.21
The Dunham School	\$576.53
The Friends of King School	\$319.61
Union Parish	\$2,599.61
Vermilion Parish	\$8,153.28
Vernon Parish	\$7,943.41
Washington Parish	\$4,268.24
Webster Parish	\$6,261.71
West Baton Rouge Parish	\$3,406.93
West Carroll Parish	\$1,908.99
West Feliciana Parish	\$1,959.50
Winn Parish	\$2,268.67
Zachary Community School	\$3,236.23
Total	\$648,321.36

Page 2 of 2